DROSCAND

2-VEIS KULEVENTIL LAVIRYKK

8690-XX

Artikkelnr.
86900404
86900606
86900808
86901212
86901616
86902020
86902424
86903232

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Materiale

Produktgruppe

Type

Tilkoblingstype

Tilkobling
G 1/4"F
G3/8"F
G1/2"F
G 3/4"F
G1"F
G11/4"F
G11/2"F
G2"F

27.04.2024

Teflonpakning
AISI 316

860

2-veis

BSP

WP MPa
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30
6,30
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